RADITEK INC.  code-b13
Waveguide, Seamless, Semi-Rigid, 49.9-112.0 GHz
(WR10/WR12/ WR15), Custom Length
Low loss hand formable Waveguide suitable
for millimeter wave applications
RWGSSR-49.9-112-WRx-UG-xmm-Family-b13 Specifications may be subject to change 11/21/19
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 3
Order Examples: RWGSSR-73.8-112.0-WR10-UG387U-Mod-100mm-b13
Description: (Waveguide, Seamless, Semi-Rigid, 73.8-112.0GHz, WR10 package, UG-387/U modified flange, 100mm
length)
Options: 60.6-92.0-UG387U 73.8-112.0-UG387U 300mm, 450mm
Waveguide Designation Frequency
GHz
VSWR
 WR WG R
15 25 620 49.9-75.8 ≤1.15
12 26 740 60.5-92.0 1.5
10 27 900 73.8-112.0 1.5
Instrumement Interface Specifications
Flange (port 1) UG-385/U
Flange (port 2) UG-385/U
Mechanical Specifications
Waveguide type Semi Rigid
External Finish  Polyethylene
Interface Finish  Gold Plated
Internal bend radius -static  40 mm (min)
Flex-Life
3 times 90deg
(H & E-Plane) (min)
Environmental Specifications
Operating ambient temperature -30 °C to 70 °C
Dimension Specifications
Overall Length 100mm / 300mm (11.81”) / 450mm (17.7”)
Features
 49.9 – 112 GHz
 Low Loss –comparable to Copper Wavelength
 Low VSWR
 Ideal for installations
 Can be formed/ reformed up to 5 times
 Weatherproofed & Waterproofed
 Low hand formable section
 Encased in ruggedised jacket
 Insertion loss compatible to drawn Copper
Wavegide
RADITEK INC.  code-b13
Waveguide, Seamless, Semi-Rigid, 49.9-112.0 GHz
(WR10/WR12/ WR15), Custom Length
Low loss hand formable Waveguide suitable
for millimeter wave applications
RWGSSR-49.9-112-WRx-UG-xmm-Family-b13 Specifications may be subject to change 11/21/19
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 3
RADITEK INC.  code-b13
Waveguide, Seamless, Semi-Rigid, 49.9-112.0 GHz
(WR10/WR12/ WR15), Custom Length
Low loss hand formable Waveguide suitable
for millimeter wave applications
RWGSSR-49.9-112-WRx-UG-xmm-Family-b13 Specifications may be subject to change 11/21/19
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
3 of 3
The data above shows the change in Insertion Loss of a 300mm length of (WR15) Semi Rigid Waveguide
when formed 90° and straightened 3 times in the E plane then formed 90° and straightened 3 times in the
 H Plane.
In each case the internal bend radius was 40mm.